Fixture
SWT0220T
Example Order: SWT0220T - PL
Finish
C - Polished Chrome
G - 24K Polished Gold
PL - Platinum
Up/down lighting with exclusive "Optic" reflectors: eighteen optical coatings
on a crystal reflector gives superior illumination capabilities. Reflectors take
on a “silver” finish when not energized and an iridescent blue when lighted.
Two (2) Built-in 60W 120/12V electronic transformers.
Fixture is milled from solid brass and finished in hand-polished chrome,
platinum or 24K polished gold plate.
Rated for 12 or 24 volts.
Height: 8-5/8" (220mm).
Width: 2-1/2" (65mm).
Depth: 4-1/3" (110mm).
Lamp: (2) 50W (max.) Low pressure T4 axial (vertical) filament, clear or
frosted lamps, GY6.35 base.
Fixture is covered by one year replacement guarantee after date of purchase.
cULus listed. New York City Approved.
Catalog #
Type
Project
OPTIC-TWIN
Wall Sconce
All specifications subject to change without notice.www.contechlighting.com p: 847.559.5500